
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 1 , Handicapped

Fruitland, IA1 The Fab Four 13 2,756

Wilton, IA2 Sarah's Crew 11 2,729

Wilton, IA3 Isaac's Boys 7 2,691

WAPELLO, IA4 Dalton's Boys 6 2,687

MUSCATINE, IA5 Recker, Ford, Lewandowski & St 2 2,682

Muscatine, IA6 Noah's Boys 10 2,662

LETTS, IA7 Falcon Stars 1 2,575

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 2, Handicapped

MOSCOW, IA1 The Gutter Gang 5 2,682

MUSCATINE, IA2 Adam's Boys 14 2,636

West Liberty, IA3 Pink Lightning 8 2,604

MUSCATINE, IA4 A&M Sisters 4 2,565

FRUITLAND, IA5 Rhylann's Crew 12 2,494

WEST LIBERTY, IA6 George's Boys 9 2,296

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 1 (351 & Up), Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Staley Kaden C.  \ Roberson Stirlen M. 10 1,425

LETTS, IA2 Staley Levi C.  \ Robertson Zachery P. 1 1,333

LETTS, IA3 Bieri Keaten K.  \ Stauffer Allen S. 1 1,260

Fruitland, IA4 Lessenger Jersey R.  \ Anderson Hannah M. 13 1,254

Muscatine, IA5 Miller Noah V.  \ Madsen Marcus J. 10 1,152

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 2 (301-350), Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Recker Alec J.  \ Ford Erick S. 2 1,384

WAPELLO, IA2 Cromer Dalton J.  \ Cromer Drake T. 6 1,288

WAPELLO, IA3 Lessenger Colten J.  \ Gerdts Maison J. 6 1,272

MUSCATINE, IA4 Lewandowski Derrick   \ Staley Austin C. 2 1,256

FRUITLAND, IA5 Lessenger Rhylann E.  \ Bieri Jackson R. 12 1,216

Fruitland, IA6 Bramble Molly F.  \ Everett Abigail L. 13 1,154

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 3 (251-300), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Fischer Lily I.  \ Hooker Jazmin R. 11 1,379

Wilton, IA2 Nelson Sarah J.  \ Stoltzfus Zach 11 1,363

Wilton, IA3 Nelson Isaac D.  \ Donath Elijah D. 7 1,345

West Liberty, IA4 Evans Genna P.  \ Taylor Kamryn 8 1,320

GRANDVIEW, IA5 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr \ Skidmore Wyatt M. 3 1,316

MUSCATINE, IA6 Gerdts Makynzie M.  \ Gerdts Madisyn L. 4 1,302

Wilton, IA7 Donath Gabriel D.  \ Morgan Drew D. 7 1,239

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 4 (0-250), Handicapped

MOSCOW, IA1 Cole Draven   \ Tucker Truitt L. 5 1,474 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 4 (0-250), Handicapped

MOSCOW, IA2 Sharp Aaron P.  \ Ziegenhorn Kaden J. 5 1,369 *

MUSCATINE, IA3 Morse Parker A.  \ Wilder Landon C. 14 1,325

MUSCATINE, IA4 Clester Alana J.  \ Clester Aubrey E. 4 1,294 *

WEST LIBERTY, IA5 Weggen Hunter M.  \ Kelley Avery D. 9 1,284

FRUITLAND, IA6 Hogan Maverick E.  \ McCleary Jameson P. 12 1,243

West Liberty, IA7 Weggen Addison K.  \ Williams Keely 8 1,232

WEST LIBERTY, IA8 Fults Wyatt J.  \ Evans Walter O. III 9 1,206

MUSCATINE, IA9 Morse Adam W.  \ Wedekind Jaxson T. 14 1,151

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 1 (176 & Up), Handicapped

LETTS, IA1 Stauffer Allen S. 1 763

Muscatine, IA2 Roberson Stirlen M. 10 741

Fruitland, IA3 Lessenger Jersey R. 13 738

MUSCATINE, IA4 Ford Erick S. 2 721

Muscatine, IA5 Staley Kaden C. 10 709

LETTS, IA6 Robertson Zachery P. 1 695

WAPELLO, IA7 Cromer Dalton J. 6 681

LETTS, IA8 Bieri Keaten K. 1 666

LETTS, IA9 Staley Levi C. 1 641

MUSCATINE, IA10 Gerdts Madisyn L. 4 632

Muscatine, IA11 Madsen Marcus J. 10 603

Fruitland, IA11 Anderson Hannah M. 13 603

WAPELLO, IA13 Gerdts Maison J. 6 594

Muscatine, IA14 Miller Noah V. 10 587

Fruitland, IA15 Everett Abigail L. 13 566

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 2 (151-175), Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Recker Alec J. 2 738

Wilton, IA2 Fischer Lily I. 11 731

WAPELLO, IA3 Lessenger Colten J. 6 697

FRUITLAND, IA4 Lessenger Rhylann E. 12 694

Wilton, IA5 Nelson Isaac D. 7 689

MUSCATINE, IA6 Lewandowski Derrick 2 658

GRANDVIEW, IA7 Skidmore Wyatt M. 3 652

Fruitland, IA8 Bramble Molly F. 13 644

FRUITLAND, IA9 Bieri Jackson R. 12 643

MUSCATINE, IA10 Staley Austin C. 2 614

Wilton, IA11 Stoltzfus Zach 11 583

West Liberty, IA12 Evans Genna P. 8 573

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 3 (126-150), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Nelson Sarah J. 11 726

Wilton, IA2 Morgan Drew D. 7 717

GRANDVIEW, IA3 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 3 683
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 3 (126-150), Handicapped

Wilton, IA4 Donath Gabriel D. 7 661

West Liberty, IA5 Taylor Kamryn 8 660

WAPELLO, IA6 Cromer Drake T. 6 609

WEST LIBERTY, IA7 Evans Walter O. III 9 559

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 4 (125 & Under), Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Wilder Landon C. 14 733

MOSCOW, IA2 Cole Draven 5 726

WEST LIBERTY, IA3 Weggen Hunter M. 9 699

MOSCOW, IA4 Sharp Aaron P. 5 692

West Liberty, IA5 Weggen Addison K. 8 690

Wilton, IA6 Hooker Jazmin R. 11 681

Wilton, IA7 Donath Elijah D. 7 679

West Liberty, IA8 Williams Keely 8 668

MOSCOW, IA9 Ziegenhorn Kaden J. 5 661

MUSCATINE, IA10 Wedekind Jaxson T. 14 656

MUSCATINE, IA11 Clester Alana J. 4 654

MOSCOW, IA12 Tucker Truitt L. 5 652

MUSCATINE, IA13 Gerdts Makynzie M. 4 645

MUSCATINE, IA14 Morse Adam W. 14 642

MUSCATINE, IA15 Morse Parker A. 14 641

MUSCATINE, IA16 Clester Aubrey E. 4 622

WEST LIBERTY, IA17 Kelley Avery D. 9 613

FRUITLAND, IA18 Hogan Maverick E. 12 609

FRUITLAND, IA19 McCleary Jameson P. 12 590

WEST LIBERTY, IA19 Fults Wyatt J. 9 590

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 1 (176 & Up), Handicapped

Fruitland, IA1 Lessenger Jersey R. 13 2,114

Muscatine, IA2 Roberson Stirlen M. 10 2,098

Muscatine, IA3 Staley Kaden C. 10 2,052

LETTS, IA4 Robertson Zachery P. 1 2,044

LETTS, IA5 Stauffer Allen S. 1 2,034

MUSCATINE, IA6 Ford Erick S. 2 2,022

MUSCATINE, IA7 Gerdts Madisyn L. 4 1,991

WAPELLO, IA8 Cromer Dalton J. 6 1,981

LETTS, IA9 Staley Levi C. 1 1,954

Muscatine, IA10 Miller Noah V. 10 1,914

LETTS, IA11 Bieri Keaten K. 1 1,896

Fruitland, IA12 Anderson Hannah M. 13 1,895

WAPELLO, IA13 Gerdts Maison J. 6 1,843

Muscatine, IA14 Madsen Marcus J. 10 1,813

Fruitland, IA15 Everett Abigail L. 13 1,740
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 2 (151-175), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Fischer Lily I. 11 2,204

MUSCATINE, IA2 Recker Alec J. 2 2,141

WAPELLO, IA3 Lessenger Colten J. 6 2,074

MUSCATINE, IA4 Staley Austin C. 2 2,054

Wilton, IA5 Nelson Isaac D. 7 1,988

Fruitland, IA6 Bramble Molly F. 13 1,963

FRUITLAND, IA7 Lessenger Rhylann E. 12 1,907

Wilton, IA8 Stoltzfus Zach 11 1,904

MOSCOW, IA9 Skidmore Wyatt M. 5 1,876

FRUITLAND, IA10 Bieri Jackson R. 12 1,871

MUSCATINE, IA11 Lewandowski Derrick 2 1,833

West Liberty, IA12 Evans Genna P. 8 1,782

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 3 (126-150), Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Nelson Sarah J. 11 2,113

Wilton, IA2 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 11 2,067

West Liberty, IA2 Taylor Kamryn 8 2,067

Wilton, IA4 Morgan Drew D. 7 2,003

Wilton, IA5 Donath Gabriel D. 7 1,986

WAPELLO, IA6 Cromer Drake T. 6 1,929

WEST LIBERTY, IA7 Evans Walter O. III 9 1,850

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 4 (125 & Under), Handicapped

MOSCOW, IA1 Cole Draven 5 2,268

MUSCATINE, IA2 Wilder Landon C. 14 2,104

WEST LIBERTY, IA3 Weggen Hunter M. 9 2,068

MOSCOW, IA4 Tucker Truitt L. 5 2,057

Wilton, IA5 Donath Elijah D. 7 2,040

MUSCATINE, IA6 Clester Alana J. 4 1,987

MUSCATINE, IA7 Wedekind Jaxson T. 14 1,972

West Liberty, IA8 Weggen Addison K. 8 1,954

West Liberty, IA9 Williams Keely 8 1,943

MOSCOW, IA10 Sharp Aaron P. 5 1,915

MUSCATINE, IA11 Morse Parker A. 14 1,894

MUSCATINE, IA12 Clester Aubrey E. 4 1,884

FRUITLAND, IA13 Hogan Maverick E. 12 1,863

MUSCATINE, IA14 Gerdts Makynzie M. 4 1,850

FRUITLAND, IA15 McCleary Jameson P. 12 1,845

WEST LIBERTY, IA16 Fults Wyatt J. 9 1,834

MUSCATINE, IA17 Morse Adam W. 14 1,811

MOSCOW, IA18 Ziegenhorn Kaden J. 5 1,388 *

Wilton, IA19 Hooker Jazmin R. 11 1,303 *

WEST LIBERTY, IA20 Kelley Avery D. 9 1,221
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Roll Off, Boys, Handicapped

MOSCOW, IA1 Cole Draven 5 2,268 *

MUSCATINE, IA2 Recker Alec J. 2 2,141 *

MUSCATINE, IA3 Wilder Landon C. 14 2,104 *

Muscatine, IA4 Roberson Stirlen M. 10 2,098 *

WAPELLO, IA5 Lessenger Colten J. 6 2,074 *

WEST LIBERTY, IA6 Weggen Hunter M. 9 2,068 *

GRANDVIEW, IA7 Wedekind Tyson E. Jr 3 2,067 *

MOSCOW, IA8 Tucker Truitt L. 5 2,057 *

MUSCATINE, IA9 Staley Austin C. 2 2,054 *

Muscatine, IA10 Staley Kaden C. 10 2,052 *

LETTS, IA11 Robertson Zachery P. 1 2,044 *

Wilton, IA12 Donath Elijah D. 7 2,040 *

LETTS, IA13 Stauffer Allen S. 1 2,034 *

MUSCATINE, IA14 Ford Erick S. 2 2,022 *

Wilton, IA15 Morgan Drew D. 7 2,003 *

Wilton, IA16 Nelson Isaac D. 7 1,988 *

Wilton, IA17 Donath Gabriel D. 7 1,986 *

WAPELLO, IA18 Cromer Dalton J. 6 1,981 *

MUSCATINE, IA19 Wedekind Jaxson T. 14 1,972 *

LETTS, IA20 Staley Levi C. 1 1,954 *

WAPELLO, IA21 Cromer Drake T. 6 1,929 *

MOSCOW, IA22 Sharp Aaron P. 5 1,915 *

Muscatine, IA23 Miller Noah V. 10 1,914 *

LETTS, IA24 Bieri Keaten K. 1 1,896 *

MUSCATINE, IA25 Morse Parker A. 14 1,894 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Roll Off, Girls, Handicapped

Wilton, IA1 Fischer Lily I. 11 2,204 *

Fruitland, IA2 Lessenger Jersey R. 13 2,114 *

Wilton, IA3 Nelson Sarah J. 11 2,113 *

West Liberty, IA4 Taylor Kamryn 8 2,067 *

MUSCATINE, IA5 Gerdts Madisyn L. 4 1,991 *

MUSCATINE, IA6 Clester Alana J. 4 1,987 *

Fruitland, IA7 Bramble Molly F. 13 1,963 *

West Liberty, IA8 Weggen Addison K. 8 1,954 *

West Liberty, IA9 Williams Keely 8 1,943 *

FRUITLAND, IA10 Lessenger Rhylann E. 12 1,907 *

Fruitland, IA11 Anderson Hannah M. 13 1,895 *

MUSCATINE, IA12 Clester Aubrey E. 4 1,884 *

MUSCATINE, IA13 Gerdts Makynzie M. 4 1,850 *

FRUITLAND, IA14 McCleary Jameson P. 12 1,845 *

West Liberty, IA15 Evans Genna P. 8 1,782 *

Fruitland, IA16 Everett Abigail L. 13 1,740 *

Wilton, IA17 Hooker Jazmin R. 11 1,303 *
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